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CHAPTER 76

AN ACT to amend 16.08 (2) (c) of the statutes, relating to unclagsified
service of the state historical society.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

16.08 (2) (c) of the statutes is amended to read:

16.08 (2) (c¢) The direclor, ehief of the Amerienn history re-
searel eenter; chief of interpretation and edueation associate director,
assistant dwector tibrarian of the state historical society library, state
archivist and director of research of the state historical society; and, with
the approval of the board of curators and the director of pelsonnel such
number of specialists as may from Hime to time be are required by gatd
the society for specific research, writing, collecting or editihg projects
which for a limited period of tlme not to exceed 2 years, renewable at the
discretion of the board of curators and the director of personnel for an
add1t1onal 2-year period, require persons with & particular training or ex-
perience in a spemahzed phase or field of history, historical research, writ-
ing, collecting or editing, and any persen e persons whose entire saiary
is paid from funds reappropriated to said the society by s. 20.430 (41)
where competitive examination is impractical.

Approved May 28, 1965,
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